R
2
Auto-Tuning Fiber-Optic Sensor E3X-N
High Performance DC Amplifier with
Pushbutton Sensitivity Adjustment
H Maintenance is made easier with
pushbutton sensitivity adjustment
H Sensing distance is up to 100% longer

directly next to each other without
mutual interference
Ordering Information
J AMPLIFIERS
Type Single channel Four channel
Off-delay timer None Provided Provided
Remote teach input None Provided Provided
Part number NPN output E3X-NT11 E3X-NT21 E3X-NM11
PNP output E3X-NT41 E3X-NT51 E3X-NM41
J FIBER-OPTIC CABLES
Please see the E32 Fiber-Optic Cables section.
J ACCESSORIES
Description Part number